
Vendor 
Number Name 

108417 Citizen Information Center 
131481 Public Works Business Office 

98079 Black Hills Energy 
76881 Windstream 
37233 Olsson Associates 
37233 Olsson Associates 
53356 Lincoln Electric System 
53356 Lincoln Electric System 
77921 County/City Property Management 
77921 County/City Property Management 

102154 Public Building Commission 
102154 Public Building Commission 

26761 NECO Security & Alarm Systems Inc 
27756 Voss Lighting 
77921 County/City Property Management 

588846 District Energy Corp 
97885 Copy Services 
98415 Lincoln Water System 
98642 Information Services 

131481 Public Works Business Office 
431100 City of Lincoln - Parking 

77921 County/City Property Management 
267741 US Bank 
605938 Tyler Friend 

Category 
total 

53356 Lincoln Electric System 
53356 Lincoln Electric System 
82368 State of Nebraska 
82368 State of Nebraska 

489475 The Sam Tell Companies 
249308 DLR Group Inc 
249308 DLR Group Inc 
249308 DLR Group Inc 
596877 Olsson Associates 
596877 Olsson Associates 
596877 Olsson Associates 
603301 Five Nines Technology Group LLC 
604774 Pinnacle Bank Arena 

98642 Information Services 
98642 Information Services 
98642 Information Services 
53356 Lincoln Electric System 

605721 HomeBase Storage 

Category 
total 

602078 Hausmann-Dunn, a Joint Venture 
602078 Hausmann-Dunn, a Joint Venture 
107131 Standard & Poor's 

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency 
Payment Register 

4/1/2014 through 4/30/2014 

Remark Cat Project Description 
Do Doc 
Ty Number 

WHJPA Video 3/12/2014 
City Staff 
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr 
Billing Number 402-477-6387 
W Haymkt wetland monitoring 
W Haymkt wetland monitoring 
605 N 8th St,Pk Lot Lgh 
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr 
CITY CONTROLLER-JPA 
February Amtrak Station 
Space Rental 04/14 
Space Rental 04/14 
Apr-Jun 14 Alarm Services 
P.O No. 26158-10 bulbs 
CITY CONTROLLER-JPA 
Customer WHymktJPA 04/2014 
Customer 595381 
277 Pinnacle Arena Dr 
03/14 Data Processing 
City Staff 
JPA Parking Garage Mgmt 03/14 
March 2014 Amtrak Station 
Customer #24-7378537820 
Red April 2014 1/2 mo refund 

OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 
OP 

Final on 601 N,2;1/31-3/4/14 PHl 
Final on 525 N;l/31-3/2/14 PHl 
Jan, 2014 monitoring #0637 PHl 
Feb,2014 monitoring #0637 PHl 

PHl 
Arena work, Nov,2013 PHl 
Arena work, Dec,2013 PHl 
Arena final work,Jan,2014 PHl 

PHl 
PHl 
PHl 

Wireless Network,l/16-3/18 PHl 
Reimburse,Grady's,Midland Comp PHl 
Arena Parking fiber PHl 
Fiber from HOJ to Arena PHl 
Deck 1 & Haymkt Park Fiber PHl 
200 N 7th, 2/25-3/25/14 PHl 
6 mo. rent,2 units,I-1,D-28 PHl 

Deck 2 work to Feb 28,2014 
Deck 3 work to Feb 28,20l4 
Customer No. 1000088214 

PH2 
PH2 
PH2 

06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ 0 & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06095 W Haymarket Surplus/ O & M 
06096 W Haymarket Parking Revenue 

PV 1527032 
PV 1527033 
PV 1527030 
PV 1528436 
PV 1528431 
PV 1528432 
PV 1528433 
PV 1528996 
PV 1528438 
PV 1528441 
PV 1528444 
PV 1528444 
PV 1530500 
PV 1530495 
PV 1530496 
PV 1530502 
PV 1532110 
PV 1532109 
PV 1532111 
PV 1532112 
PV 1532113 
PV 1532108 
PV 1533666 
PV 1533609 

870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility PV 1525248 
870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility PV 1525251 
870602 WH Voluntary Clean-up Program PV 1526852 
870602 WH Voluntary Clean-up Program PV 1526853 
870100 WH Arena PV 1527987 
870100 WH Arena 
870100 WH Arena 

ov 1527990 
ov 1527991 

870100 WH Arena OV 1527992 
870000 WH General Coordination OV 1526885 
870201 WH HymktPkLot,FestSp&PedGrdStr OV 1526885 
870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility OV 1526885 
870100 WH Arena OV 1527996 
870100 WH Arena PV 1529796 
870951 WH ITS & Dynamic Message Signs PV 1530932 
870951 WH ITS & Dynamic Message Signs PV 1530934 
870951 WH ITS & Dynamic Message Signs PV 1530936 
870305 WH Core Area Roadway & Utility PV 1530929 
870307 WH Streetscape PV 1534644 

870205 WH Parking Garage #2 P2 
870206 WH Parking Garage #3 P2 
870981 WH Series 5 JPA Debt P2 

ov 1525839 
ov l525839 
PV 1528997 

Amount 

Page 
Date 

115.00 
952.68 
339.10 

96. 66 
931.53 
732.14 

57. 96 
341.03 
107.90 
304.29 
204.62 

52.24 
102.60 

51.50 
127.97 

162,042.37 
49.27 

116. 71 
147.85 
416.80 

94,668.20 
413. 91 

4,944.45 
42.50 

267,359.28 

59.10 
66.50 

363.54 
1,078.84 
2,078.93 

28,125.00 
28,125.00 
10,837.01 

1,690.32 
4,237.33 

28,467.64 
37,704.50 

275.66 
2,250.00 
1,758.20 
2,075.00 

352.79 
1,565.70 

151,111.06 

478,908.00 
l,907,773.00 

17,000.00 

l 

- 05/29/14 

Payment Payment 
Date Number 

04/02/14 
04/02/14 
04/03/14 
04/09/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/16/14 
04/17/14 
04/17/14 
04/17/14 
04/23/14 
04/23/14 
04/23/14 
04/23/14 
04/23/14 
04/24/14 
04/30/14 
04/30/14 

04/03/14 
04/03/14 
04/09/14 
04/09/14 
04/09/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/16/14 
04/23/14 
04/23/14 
04/23/14 
04/24/14 
04/30/14 

04/03/14 
04/03/l4 
04/09/14 

512839 
512840 

69545 
513268 

69634 
69634 
69649 
69649 
69671 
69671 
69701 
69701 

513749 
69798 
69854 
69930 

514133 
514134 
514135 
514136 
514137 

70001 
514506 
514507 

69514 
69514 

513269 
513269 
513271 

69731 
69731 
69731 
69771 
69771 
69771 
69780 

513750 
51413 5 
514135 
51413 5 

69983 
25789 

69598 
69598 

513270 



Vendor 
Number Name 

37233 Olsson Associates 
37233 Olsson Associates 
39781 Davis Design 

596877 Olsson Associates 
598263 PC Sports LLC 

Category 
total 

Grand 
total 

Remark 

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency 
Payment Register 

4/1/2014 through 4/30/2014 

Cat Project Description 
------- ------------------------------

Deck 3 work, 2/2-3/8/14 
Deck 2 work, 2/2-3/8/14 
Prkg Deck 3 Feb,2014 work 

March,2014 Addendum 2 work 

PH2 
PH2 
PH2 
PH2 
PH2 

870206 WH 

870205 WH 
870206 WH 
870205 WH 
870001 WH 

Parking Garage #3 P2 
Parking Garage #2 P2 
Parking Garage #3 P2 
Parking Garage #2 P2 
General Coordination P2 

Do Doc 
Ty Number 

-------

ov 1526866 
ov 1526867 
ov 1526869 
ov 1526885 
ov 1529797 

Amount 

Page 
Date 

5,869.50 
75.00 

63,890.24 
25,651.50 
20,000.00 

2,519,167.24 

2,937,637.58 

2 

- 05/29/14 

Payment 
Date 

04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/10/14 
04/17/14 

Payment 
Number 

69634 
69634 
69638 
69771 
69941 



Description 

Design Engineering 

Grand 
total 

Fund Project 

West Haymarket Joint Public Agency 
Public Works Engineering Costs 

4/1/2014 through 4/30/2014 

Description 
Do Document 
Ty Number 

00951 870309 WH Streetscape P2 EU 389256 

Object Sub 

6153 130 

Page 
Date 

Amount 

1 
- 05/29/14 

G/L Date 

100.36 04/17/14 

100.36 


